Knotless 1.8 FiberTak® Soft Anchor
for Glenoid Labrum Repair
Surgical Technique
02 I Knotless 1.8 FiberTak® Soft Anchor for Glenoid Labrum Repair
Knotless 1.8 FiberTak® Soft Anchor for Glenoid
Labrum Repair
This tensionable knotless suture anchor combines the benefits of soft
anchors with knotless soft-tissue fixation. Use the curved spear and 1.8 mm

7
06 I Knotless 1.8 FiberTak® Soft Anchor for Glenoid Labrum Repair
Ordering Information
Implant
Product Description Item Number
Knotless 1.8 FiberTak® Soft Anchor, #2 Suture AR-3636
Disposable Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Percutaneous Instrument Kit for Knotless FiberTak Soft Anchor, w/ 1.8 mm rigid drill AR-3610PK-3
Knotless FiberTak Disposable Kit, w/ tapered curved spear, 1.8 mm flexible drill, and blunt obturator AR-3610DC-3
Knotless FiberTak Disposable Kit, w/ curved spear, 1.8 mm flexible drill, and blunt obturator AR-3638DC
Knotless FiberTak Disposable Kit, w/ straight spear, 1.8 mm rigid drill, and blunt obturator AR-3638DS
1.8 mm Flexible drill w/ hub, trocar obturator, sterile AR-3610ND-2
1.9 mm Flexible drill w/ hub, trocar obturator, sterile, hard bone AR-3610ND-4
1.8 mm rigid drill, sterile AR-3600D-2
1.8 mm flexible ShaverDrill™ device AR-3610NSD-2
Reusable Curved Spear Options
Product Description Item Number
Curved Spear for FiberTak soft anchor, w/ trocar obturator AR-3610CTC
Tight Curved Spear for FiberTak soft anchor, w/ trocar obturator AR-3610CTC-2
Reusable Straight Spear Options
Product Description Item Number
Fishmouth spear AR-3610F
Spear w/ circumferential teeth AR-3610CT
Slotted spear AR-3610ST
Fishmouth Spear
AR-3610F
Spear w/
Circumferential Teeth
AR-3610CT
Slotted Spear
AR-3610ST
Knotless 1.8 FiberTak® Soft Anchor for Glenoid Labrum Repair I 07
Ordering Information (Cont)
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak® Soft Anchor
With the same tensionable knotless technology as the smaller Knotless 1.8 FiberTak soft anchor, the Knotless
2.6 FiberTak soft anchor includes a #5 repair suture. This anchor option combines the benefits of a soft anchor
with a broader soft-tissue repair option. Using a drill guide and 2.6 mm drill, create a pilot hole and insert the
anchor through the drill guide. Once the repair suture is passed through tissue, shuttle it into the knotless suture
mechanism. Suture repair tension can be controlled and adjusted under direct visualization.
Implant
Product Description Item Number
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak soft anchor, w/ #5 suture AR-3641
Disposable Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Disposables Kit, w/ spear, obturator, and 2.6 mm drill AR-3650DS
2.6 mm drill AR-3657
2.6 mm ShaverDrill™ device AR-3657SD
Reusable Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Punch for Knotless 2.6 FiberTak soft anchor AR-3656
Blunt-Tip Obturator for Spear AR-3658B
Trocar-Tip Obturator for Spear AR-3658T
Angled Spear w/ circumferential teeth AR-3655
Circumferential teeth Spear, 2.6 FiberTak soft anchor AR-1941CT
Fishmouth Spear, 2.6 FiberTak soft anchor AR-1941DGF
Blunt-Tip Obturator
AR-3658B